OL

BH NN 27 NN 8 HB

1 8.00

	STEVENS NESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7204
RM No. 884-NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL- Oragon Trust	Deed Series. Vol. <u>M</u> 84 Page <u>4824</u> ↔
34833	
NOTICE OF DEFA	AULT AND ELECTION TO SELL
Nonce of the	THE ALON AND RATRICIA D.
to the test certain trust deed m	ade by <u>ALFRED G. VILLALON and PATRICIA D.</u> as grantor, to
Reference is made to that contain the	ade by <u>ALFRED G. VILLAUVA MARA</u> , as grantor, to , as trustee,
COMDANY	- Lopoticiary
Klamath County, Oregon, in box	where the following described real
LAND AND A THE AND A THE AND A THE ATTACK AND ATTACK AND A THE ATTACK AND ATTACK AND A THE	
roperty situated in said county and state, to-wit:	
The A in Block 21 of Merrill,	according to the official plat thereof County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
on file in the office of the	county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	W102522 Title
marshar with 1974 Flamingo M	Mobile Home, License No. X103522, Title
No. 8315151732, Vehicle Ident	tification No. 60F2H0F11804871.
WO. 00101011	3
	<ul> <li>Experimental and the second sec</li></ul>
	the local
and no appointments of a successful real pro or counties in which the above described real pro instituted to recover the debt, or any part thereof, proceeding has been instituted, such action or pro-	assignments of the trust deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary been made except as recorded in the mortgage records of the county operty is situate; further, that no action, suit or proceeding has been now remaining secured by the said trust deed, or, if such action or weeding has been dismissed. r person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by with respect to provisions therein which authorize sale in the event of oreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following
15 19 JUNE 15 19	83, and a like amount due on the 15th day of
\$212.90 due December 15, 15	A second times of the second secon
each month thereafter.	has declared all obligations secured by said trust deed immediately
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	all obligations secured by said trust deed immediately
By reason of said default, the beneficiary due and payable, said sums being the following,	
en e	to-wit: and a backetistic of the end of the last of the last of the end o
Alexandri da da ser e anglara angla na manana Bane den karananan angla na mananan	स्ति सम्बद्ध स्वरूप अस्ति हो स्वरूप स्वरूप स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप राजी स स्वरूप रहे स्वरूप स्वरूप से स्वरूप से स्वरूप स्वरूप स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप राजी विकास स्वरूप
Notice hereby is given that the beneficia elect to foreclose said trust deed by advertisem 86.795, and to cause to be sold at public auctio erty which the grantor had, or had the power t	ry and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do herel tent and sale pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes Sections 86.705 on to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the said described pro to convey, at the time of the execution by him of the trust deed, to get to convey, at the time of the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the converse of the trustee as particular to satisfy the trustee a

with any interest the granier of his successors in interest acquired after the execution of the rust deed, to said obligations secured by said trust deed and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trustee obligations secured by sale trust used and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the fusite as pro-vided by law, and the reasonable fees of trustee's afformeys. Said sale will be held at the hour of \_\_\_\_\_\_ o'clock, <u>A</u> M., Standard Time as established by Section 187.110 of Oregon Revised Statutes on \_\_\_\_\_August 7...., 19.84., at the following place: <u>Room 204, 540 Main</u> Street Klamath......, State of Oregon, which is the hour, date and place fixed by the trustee for said sale.

Other st.	
son having or claiming of record, neit	ther the said beneficiary nor the said trustee has any actual notice of any per- apon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other and except:
interest of the trust	and the said beneficiary nor the said trustee has any actual notice of any per- upon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other person
in possession of or occupying the property,	or of any success in the real property hereinahow 1
or occupying the property,	except:
NAME AND	sound of of any lessee or other person
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	DRESS
· 문제 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NATURE OF PROTECT
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(a) A start of the second s
3	
Notice is fund	
have the foreclosure	on named in Section 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to ad the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire of said principal as would not then be due had no default occurre by
amount then due (att	on named in Section 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to ad the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire of said principal as would not then be due had no default occurred), to- s fees as provided by law, at any time prior to five days before the day
gether with costs and	is said and reinstated by payment to it
I IOI Said sale	fees as in our not then he down the start of the entire
plural, the word "for this notice, the masculine	fender int a
ligation, the performance includes any success	sor in interim the feminine and the pourte it
respective successors in which is secured	by said trust deed, the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their
DATED:March 26, 19.	and "beneficiary" include their
10	84 Millin 2 Juni
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment amount of	
chief opposite.)	Trustee Successor
STATE OF OREGON,	DRS 93.490) Successor (States these)
County of Klomet	
March 90	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named	, 19) ss.
William L. Sisemore	appeared
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	who, being duly sworn, did say that he is the
his	of
and deed.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was sidened sealed in behalf of said corporation by artisid instrument was sidened and acknowledged exist.
Correct A Before me:	corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the sealed in behalt of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and and acknowledged said instrument to be its result of its board of discast
SEAT)	and acknowledged said increasion by authority of in the was signed and
form the talues	seal of said corporation and that said instrument is the sealed in behalf of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and and acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	
My commission expires: 2-5-85	Notary Public for Oregon
2-3-85	My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
NOTICE	
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND	C. C. Barris M. Darge and C.
IO SELL	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath ss.
Re: Trust Deed From	I certify at the state of the s
	I certify that the within instru-
	E Undan at Man of record on the
	at
To Grantor	FOR page 1824 of as for M., and recorded
	FOR page 1824
	microfilm/recording / instrument/
AFTER RECORDUS	Record of Morteage of 114833
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	
William L. Sisemore	Constant and sont the
	The state and Evel vn Biothe
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	NAME NAME
- Mer Base Heading free Press	By They and TITLE
Post Basis Buddeel ar Research and Research and States	- 38.00 By Jon Amillo Deputy
	cputy